CW ENERJ
BIFACIAL TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE  108TNB10
12 30
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2 IEC 63209-1
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
UL 61730-1, UL 61730-2
12 30
99%
87.4%
94.6%
DOUBLE GLASS
0~+5Wp Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
YEARS
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
CWT
SOLAR
PANEL
16BB
n-Type
CWT450-108TNB10 450 Wp
CWT445-108TNB10 445 Wp
CWT440-108TNB10 440 Wp
CWT435-108TNB10 435 Wp
CWT430-108TNB10 430 Wp
CWT425-108TNB10 425 Wp
CWT420-108TNB10 420  Wp
Double Sided Power Generation
Reliability Tested & Verified
High Performance Durability Under Extended Stress
High Conversion Efficiency